
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06433929 

Palmer Hardy & Marsh Limited 

1/We 
Adam John Clarke 
King Street House 
15 Upper King Street 
Norwich 
NR3 1RB 

Andrew Anderson Kelsall 

King Street House 

15 Upper King Street 

Norwich 

NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 June 2013 

ee Ard > (ot Ao, Date 06 June 2013 

Larking Gowen 
King Street House 
15 Upper King Street 
Norwich 
NR3 1RB 

Ref P220310/AJC/AAK/LAG/RS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvency Section | 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

TL 
12/06/2013 #153 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Palmer Hardy & Marsh Limited 

on the 6 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “Tenn Louse MAnastTee. 

Dated 6 [6/207 



Palmer Hardy & Marsh Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Freehold Land & Property 2,682 00 100 
Furniture & Equipment 3,732 00 100 
Stock 100 100 
Cash at Bank 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,003 00 

Date 6/ b/ LOL 2% 



Palmer Hardy & Marsh Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,003 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 3,266 58 
3,266 58 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,736 42 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
1,736 42 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,736 42 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,736 42 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,736 42 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 3,531 87 

RPO 2,402 85 
Banks/Institutions 22,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 2,616 18 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 11,000 00 

42,050 90 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (40,314 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (40,314 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (41,314 48) 

some, LE Date G/6/ Los 
POWER OF ATTORNEY 

DATE 1 August 2012 

|, ADAM JOHN CLARKE of King Street House, 15 Upper King Street, Norwich NR3 
1RB hereby appoint, pursuant to s 25 of the Trustee Act 1925, 

David Nigel Whitehead, Robert Geoffrey Rose and Andrew Anderson Kelsall 

also of King Street House aforesaid (the ‘Attorneys’) jointly and severally to be my 
attorneys 

My Attorneys may execute and exercise, In my name and on my behalf, during the 
period of 12 months from the date of this Deed all or any duties, trusts, powers and 
discretions vested in me as a trustee of the trusts specified in the Schedule excluding 
buying or subscribing for tisted securities 

SCHEDULE OF TRUSTS 

See attached schedule 

Signed as a deed and delivered by ) 
ADAM JOHN CLARKE ) 
in the presence of ) 

Witness 

Signature Rr Nea) 

Name bdosnpun> 1 Ap 

Address <\, KiNG GaAgET ROWSE 

1S PFD ee STA 

milion iciy 

Occupation 

Stcner oon 

s \confidennal secretanes\ros\brd\power of attorney\2012\trustee power of attomey ac to dnw rer and aak | aug 2012 doc


